
QUICK GRABS

JUST THE MEAT!!!

HANDHELDS

FROM THE SMOKER 

SPECIALS

SIDES $5 

SALADS

COMBO PLATES

11:30 AM - 7 PM
Sunday-Thursday:

11:30 AM - 8 PM
Friday – Saturday:

SOUTHWEST CHOPPED 
CHICKEN SALAD 
(BAJA, CA) 

chopped romaine, grilled chicken breast, roasted corn, tomato, 
shaved carrots, avocado, corn tortilla strips, honey chipotle 
dressing

CAESAR
(TIJUANA, MX)

romaine, croutons, parmesan, house caesar
ADD CHICKEN $5 

STREET CORN SALAD
(BAJA CA)

Grilled chicken, roasted corn, black beans, poblano 
peppers, tomato, red onions, cotija cheese, field greens, herb 
lime vinaigrette

COBB SALAD
(HOLLYWOOD, CA) 

mixed greens, bacon, grilled chicken, cojita cheese,
tomatoes, cucumbers, hardboiled egg, choice of dressings

$13

$9

$13

$14

BOARDWALK FRIES 
(VENICE BEACH, CA)
with melted cheese and jalapenos
Add Chilli or pulled pork

JUMBO WINGS       (6 - 8 -12) 
(BUFFALO, NY)
buffalo - sweet chili - bbq - parmesan garlic - dry-rubbed

STREET CORN 
(MEXICO CITY, MX)

grilled corn on the cob topped with cotija cheese, cilantro, lime

FRIED PICKLES 
(ATKINS, AK)

served with ranch dressing

NACHOS 
(CASTROVILLE, TX)

melted cheese, lettuce, sour cream, jalapeno, pico de gallo, 
quacamole, sour cream 

add on: pulled pork $5, pulled chicken $5, brisket $7

CHILI BOWL
(SANTA FE, AZ) 
 
shredded cheddar, scallions sour cream, corn tortillas

QUESADILLAS 
(HOUSTON, TX)

jack cheese, pico de gallo, cilantro, sour cream, quacamole

-chopped Brisket
-Pulled Pork
-Pulled Chicken 

FRIED MOZZARELLA STICKS (6 EACH)
(FRANCE) 
with marinara

BEER BATTER ONION RINGS
(ENGLAND) 
Onion rings crisped to perfection served with Thousand Island 
dressing
1/2
Full 

$8

$5

$10 | $13 | $18

$6

$8

$10

$7

$9

$12
$11
$11
$10

$6
$10

$23CHOOSE 2 MEATS
2 SIDES 

THE REVOLUTION

$28
THE PATRIOT
CHOOSE 3 MEATS
3 SIDES 

SERVED WITH 
CORN BREAD

AXELANDBYRNE.COM

@AXELANDBYRNE

267 PATRIOT PLACE, FOXBOROUGH, MA

(774) 215-5279

SANDWICH
(SERVED W/ CHIPS

& COLE SLAW)

PLATTER 
(CHOOSE 2 SIDES W/

CORNBREAD)

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. 
Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy.

PULLED PORK
PULLED CHICKEN 
BRISKET 
BURNT ENDS  

ST. LOUIS RIBS 
 
JERK CHICKEN

1/3 RACK

$9
$9

$10
$10

$14
HALF
$11

1/2 PINT

1/2 RACK

$17
$17
$20
$20

$18
WHOLE

$18

PINT

FULL RACK

$34
$34
$40
$40

$32

QUART

contains nuts contains pork

SERVED WITH 
HOUSEMADE PICKLES & CHIPS
(SUBSTITUTE WITH ANY SIDE $2)

SALT + STONE BURGER (SOMERVILLE, MA) 
2 - 4oz patties
signature burger blend, lettuce, tomato, onions, lettuce, tomato, 
onion and pickles
Choice of Cheese 

THE AXEL BURGER*
(FOXBOROUGH, MA) 
2 - 4oz patties
signature burger blend, choice of cheddar, swiss, american 
cheese, slab bacon, house pickles, house sauce, grilled potato 
bun, lettuce, tomato, onions

TACOS - 3 
(ALBUQUERQUE, NM) 
cole slaw, cotija cheese, avocado, cilantro, pico de gallo, lime
Choice of
-Brisket
-Pulled Pork
-Chicken
REUBEN
(NEW YORK, NY)

corned beef, sauerkraut, swiss cheese, thousand island on 
grilled rye

SEAN’S PULLED PORK SPECIAL 
(CHARLESTON, SC)

caramelized onion, fresh jalapenos, house barbecue sauce and 
pepper Jack cheese

SALT + STONE SPICY CHICKEN 
(SOMERVILLE, MA)

bacon, cajun aioli, choice of swiss or cheddar

CONEY HOT DOG 
(DETROIT, MI) 
jumbo hot dog, house chili, pickled onions and yellow mustard

BRISKET SPECIAL 
(DALLAS, TX) 
Cole slaw, thousand island dressing, swiss cheese, potato bun
, 

$15

$14

$12

$15

(HOUSE, MUSTARD, ST LOUIS, SPICY HOUSE, 
EASTERN N.C VINEGAR)

$13
$14

$15

$14
$12
$12
$14

LOADED MAC AND CHEESE 
(CHARLESTON, SC)  WITH CORN BREAD

BBQ PORK MAC
Our home made mac and cheese topped with bacon, green 
onion, and house sauced pulled pork
BUFFALO CHICKEN MAC
Our home made mac and cheese topped with bacon, green 
onion, and Buffalo sauced pulled chicken 

$14

$14

$14
$14
$15
$15

$18
$18
$19
$19
$16
$19
$15

PULLED PORK
PULLED CHICKEN 
BRISKET 
BURNT ENDS  
ST. LOUIS RIBS 1/3 RACK
ST. LOUIS RIBS 1/2 RACK
JERK CHICKEN HALF

• MAC & CHEESE
• HOUSE FRIES
• COLE SLAW 
• POTATO SALAD
• BROCCOLI SALAD

• BAKED BEANS
• CAJUN FRIES
• CORN BREAD
• HOMEMADE PICKLES
• SWEET POTATO FRIES
• CAJUN SWEET POTATO FRIES 

**

1/2 PINT $5    PINT $9   QUART $17

BBQ SAUCES



MEAT/CHICKEN/PORK

CATERING MENU
APPETIZER 

CATERING

FEEDS
10 - 12 36 WINGS $60
14 - 20 72 WINGS $100

JUMBO WINGS  
Dry rubbed - buffalo - sweet chili - garlic parmesan
with celery and carrots, blue cheese or ranch dressing

FEEDS
10 - 12 $30
14 - 20 $45

FRIED PICKLES 
Ranch dresing

FEEDS
30# 25 - 30 $600
50# 40 - 60 $900
100# 70 - 100 $1.400

PIG ROASTS - LOCAL FARM RAISED
whole pig roasted with house seasoning and 
fresh garlic served with choice of 4 sides
corn bread, 3 sauces, home made pickles, rolls

* CONTAINS NUTS  ** CONTAINS PORK

72 HOURS NOTICE. LIMITED NUMBER AVAILABLE ON GAME
AND EVENT DAYS. EARLY MORNING PICK UP REQUIRED.

PULLED PORK OR CHICKEN
BRISKET OR BURNT ENDS 
ST. LOUIS RIBS
FULL RACK

DRY RUB OR JERK CHICKEN
WHOLE CUT CHICKENS

1/2 PAN SERVES 
10 -12 PEOPLE

$80
$105

EACH $32

EACH $18

FULL PAN SERVES 
20 -24 PEOPLE

$155
$195

CATERING@AXELANDBYRNE.COM

Food from the road

SALADS
FEEDS

10 - 12 $35
20 - 24 $55

HOUSE CAESAR
MIXED GREENS

DRESSINGS
BLUE CHEESE 
BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE
RANCH
HERB LIME VINAIGRETTE 
CAESAR
HONEY CHIPOTLE

AXELANDBYRNE.COM

@AXELANDBYRNE

267 PATRIOT PLACE, FOXBOROUGH, MA

(774) 215-5279

SIDE DISHES
1/2 PAN SERVES

10 - 12  $35

• BAKED BEANS
• COLE SLAW
• CORN BREAD 
• POTATO SALAD
• HOMEMADE CHIPS
• SWEET POTATO FRIES

• MAC & CHEESE
• BROCCOLI SALAD
• HOMEMADE PICKLES
• SEASONED FRIES
• CAJUN FRIES

**

FROM THE ROAD
PACKAGES

SERVED WITH 
BARBECUE SAUCES, ROLLS, 

HOUSE PICKLES AND 
CORN BREAD

SCORE   FEEDS 4 - 6

choose 2: pulled pork, pulled chicken or 
jerk chicken
two sides 
ADD BRISKET OR BURNT ENDS $24

FAN FAVORITE   FEEDS 4 - 6 

whole jerk chicken, slab of St Louis ribs, 
choice of pulled pork or pulled chicken
two sides
ADD BRISKET OR BURNT ENDS $36

TAILGATE   FEEDS 8 - 10

whole jerk chicken, salb and a half 
St Louis ribs, choice of pulled pork and 
pulled chicken
two sides
ADD BRISKET OR BURNT ENDS $46

$65

$90

$140

SAUCES

• HOUSE  • SPICY  • ST LOUIS
• MUSTARD BARBECUE
• EASTERN NORTH CAROLINA 
• VINEGAR BARBECUE

1/2 PINT $5    PINT $9   QUART $17


