

Sunday-Thursday: Friday - Saturday: 11:30 AM - 7 PM 11:30 AM - 8 PM

. **QUICK GRABS**

BOARDWALK FRIES \$8 (VENICE BEACH, CA) with melted cheese and jalapenos **\$5** Add Chilli or pulled pork JUMBO WINGS \$10 | \$13 | \$18 (6 - 8 - 12) (BUFFALO, NY) buffalo - sweet chili - bbg - parmesan garlic - dry-rubbed STREET CORN **\$6** (MEXICO CITY, MX) grilled corn on the cob topped with cotija cheese, cilantro, lime **FRIED PICKLES** \$8 (ATKINS, AK) served with ranch dressing **NACHOS** \$10 (CASTROVILLE, TX) melted cheese, lettuce, sour cream, jalapeno, pico de gallo, quacamole, sour cream add on: pulled pork \$5, pulled chicken \$5, brisket \$7 **\$7 CHILI BOWL** (SANTA FE, AZ) shredded cheddar, scallions sour cream, corn tortillas **\$9 OUESADILLAS** (HOUSTON, TX) jack cheese, pico de gallo, cilantro, sour cream, quacamole \$12 \$11 \$11 -chopped Brisket -Pulled Pork -Pulled Chicken \$10 FRIED MOZZARELLA STICKS (6 EACH) (FRANCE) with marinara **BEER BATTER ONION RINGS** (ENGLAND) Onion rings crisped to perfection served with Thousand Island dressing 1/2 \$6 Full \$10 AXELANDBYRNE.COM

- **@AXELANDBYRNE**
- **267 PATRIOT PLACE, FOXBOROUGH, MA** 0

(774) 215-5279

AXEL & BYRNE 2023 ST. ш

FRESH, CURED, GRILLED, BARBECUE

FROM THE SMOKER	···· SANDWICH ···· (SERVED W/ CHIPS & COLE SLAW)	•••• PLATTER •••• (CHOOSE 2 SIDES W/ CORNBREAD)
PULLED PORK	\$14	\$18
PULLED CHICKEN	\$14	\$18
BRISKET	\$15	\$19
BURNT ENDS	\$15	\$19
ST. LOUIS RIBS 1/3 RACK		\$16
ST. LOUIS RIBS 1/2 RACK		\$19
JERK CHICKEN HALF		<u>\$15</u>

HANDHELDS

••• SERVED WITH •••

HOUSEMADE PICKLES & CHIPS	
(SUBSTITUTE WITH ANY SIDE \$2)	
SEAN'S PULLED PORK SPECIAL (CHARLESTON, SC)	\$15
caramelized onion, fresh jalapenos, house barbecue sauce and pepper Jack cheese	
SALT + STONE SPICY CHICKEN J	\$14
bacon, cajun aioli, choice of swiss or cheddar	
CONEY HOT DOG	\$12
(DETROIT, MI)	
jumbo hot dog, house chili, pickled onions and yellow mustard	
BRISKET SPECIAL (DALLAS, TX)	\$15
Cole slaw, thousand island dressing, swiss cheese, potato bun	

JUST THE MEAT!!!	1/2 PINT	PINT	QUART
PULLED PORK	\$9	\$17	\$34
PULLED CHICKEN	\$9	\$17	\$34
BRISKET	\$10	\$20	\$40
BURNT ENDS	\$10	\$20	\$40
ST. LOUIS RIBS	1/3 RACK \$14	1/2 RACK \$18	FULL RAC \$32
JERK CHICKEN	HALF \$11	WHOLE \$18	

* Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy.

SALT + STONE BURGER (SOMERVILLE, MA)	\$13
2 - 4oz patties signature burger blend, lettuce, tomato, onions, lettuce, tomato, onion and pickles Choice of Cheese	\$14
THE AXEL BURGER*	\$15

(FOXBOROUGH, MA)

2 - 4oz patties signature burger blend, choice of cheddar, swiss, american cheese, slab bacon, house pickles, house sauce, grilled potato bun, lettuce, tomato, onions

TACOS - 3 (ALBUQUERQUE, NM)

cole slaw, cotija cheese, avocado, cilantro, pico de gallo, lime Choice of -Brisket

-Pulled Pork -Chicken

REUBEN (NEW YORK, NY)

corned beef, sauerkraut, swiss cheese, thousand island on grilled rye

!!!	1/2 PINT	PINT	QUART
	\$9	\$17	\$34
	\$9	\$17	\$34
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$10	\$20	\$40
	\$10	\$20	\$40
	1/3 RACK	1/2 RACK	FULL RACH
	\$14	\$18	\$32
	HALF	WHOLE	
	\$11	\$18	

COMBO PLATES ••• SERVED WITH •••

CORN BREAD

THE REVOLUTION CHOOSE 2 MEATS 2 SIDES	\$23
THE PATRIOT	
CHOOSE 3 MEATS 3 SIDES	\$28

SPECIALS

LOADED MAC AND CHEESE (CHARLESTON, SC) WITH CORN BREAD **BBQ PORK MAC**

\$14

\$14

\$13

\$9

Our home made mac and cheese topped with bacon, green onion, and house sauced pulled pork

BUFFALO CHICKEN MAC Our home made mac and cheese topped with bacon, green onion, and Buffalo sauced pulled chicken

SALAI	DS 🛫
ST CHODDED	*

SOUTHWEST CHOPPED **CHICKEN SALAD** (BAJA, CA)

CAESAR (TIJUANA, MX)

(BAJA CA)

COBB SALAD

(HOLLYWOOD, CA)

\$14 \$12 \$12

\$14

chopped romaine, grilled chicken breast, roasted corn, tomato, shaved carrots, avocado, corn tortilla strips, honey chipotle dressing

romaine, croutons, parmesan, house caesar ADD CHICKEN \$5

\$13 STREET CORN SALAD

Grilled chicken, roasted corn, black beans, poblano peppers, tomato, red onions, cotija cheese, field greens, herb lime vinaigrette

\$14

mixed greens, bacon, grilled chicken, cojita cheese, tomatoes, cucumbers, hardboiled egg, choice of dressings

SIDES \$5

BAKED BEANS **	• MAC & CHEESE
CAJUN FRIES	HOUSE FRIES

 HOUSE FRIES COLE SLAW

BROCCOLI SALAD **

- CORN BREAD POTATO SALAD HOMEMADE PICKLES
- SWEET POTATO FRIES
- CAJUN SWEET POTATO FRIES

BBQ SAUCES

1/2 PINT \$5 • PINT \$9 • QUART \$17

(HOUSE, MUSTARD, ST LOUIS, SPICY HOUSE, **EASTERN N.C VINEGAR)**

CATERING MENU

HOUSE • SPICY • ST LOUIS

EASTERN NORTH CAROLINA

MUSTARD BARBECUE

VINEGAR BARBECUE

APPETIZER ► CATERING ◄

JUMBO WINGS

Dry rubbed - buffalo - sweet chili - garlic parmesan with celery and carrots, blue cheese or ranch dressing

\$60 \$100

• •	• FEEDS	· • • • •
10 - 12	36 WINGS	
14 - 20	72 WINGS	

FRIED PICKLES

Ranch dresing

•• FEED	S •••
10 - 12	\$30
14 - 20	\$45

PIG ROASTS - LOCAL FARM RAISED

whole pig roasted with house seasoning and fresh garlic served with choice of 4 sides corn bread, 3 sauces, home made pickles, rolls

• • •	FEEDS	• • •
30#	25 - 30	\$600
50#	40 - 60	\$900
100#	70 - 100	\$1.400

72 HOURS NOTICE. LIMITED NUMBER AVAILABLE ON GAME AND EVENT DAYS. EARLY MORNING PICK UP REQUIRED.

		So THE SOUTH STATES		
MEAT/CHICKEN/	PORK	1/2 PAN SERVES 10 -12 PEOPLE	FULL PAN SE 20 -24 PEC	
PULLED PORK OR CHICKE	EN	\$80	\$155	
BRISKET OR BURNT ENDS		\$105	\$195	
ST. LOUIS RIBS		EACH \$32		
DRY RUB OR JERK CHICKE WHOLE CUT CHICKENS	EN	EACH \$18		
SALADS	S	IDE DISHES		OM THE ROAD
FEEDS 10 - 12 \$35 20 - 24 \$55	•••	1/2 PAN SERVES ••• 10 - 12 \$35		SERVED WITH ECUE SAUCES, ROLLS, DUSE PICKLES AND CORN BREAD
HOUSE CAESAR MIXED GREENS	COLE SLAV CORN BRE POTATO S	AD • HOMEMADE PIC	KLES choose 2: pulle jerk chicken two sides	EDS 4 - 6 ed pork, pulled chicken or R BURNT ENDS \$24
SAUCES		TATO FRIES	FAN FAVO	RITE FEEDS 4 - 6
1/2 PINT \$5 • PINT \$9 • QUART \$17	T and	DECCINCC	whole jerk chi	cken, slab of St Louis ribs

DRESSINGS

BLUE CHEESE BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE RANCH HERB LIME VINAIGRETTE CAESAR **HONEY CHIPOTLE**

CATERING@AXELANDBYRNE.COM

from the road

\$90 whole jerk chicken, slab of St Louis ribs, choice of pulled pork or pulled chicken two sides ADD BRISKET OR BURNT ENDS \$36 \$140 TAILGATE FEEDS 8 - 10 whole jerk chicken, salb and a half St Louis ribs, choice of pulled pork and pulled chicken

\$65

two sides **ADD BRISKET OR BURNT ENDS \$46** AXELANDBYRNE.COM **@AXELANDBYRNE 267 PATRIOT PLACE, FOXBOROUGH, MA**

(774) 215-5279